Lubricant
Equipment Catalog
10014313 1M210
TERMS USED IN THIS CATALOG…
FPT = Female Pipe Thread
NPTF = National Pipe Thread Female (same as FPT)
MPT = Male Pipe Thread
½-27 = 27 Threads Per Inch (Physically the size of ¼” Pipe Thread but very fine threaded)

non-corrosive fluids heavier than SAE
30 or ISO 68.
Wheel Type Code
Moldon 10185231
Polyolefin 10185286
Size Code
30 Gallon 10062837
55 Gallon 10182995
5 Gal. (35#) Pail Band Dolly
Code: 10183855
•For use with any 5 gal./35 lb. container
21
3” heating band width.
• Standard voltage is 120 VAC, Not available in 12VDC
• Shipped with 6’ power cord.
• Indoor use only.
• Thermostat included for precise heat control. Temperature range
from 50°-425°F.
Code: 10181534
Code: 12027361
•Full Coverage Plug and Play System
•2 zone heating.
• Standard voltage is 120 VAC
1440 Watts
• Thermostat included for precise
control from 50°-160°F.
•6 Ft Standard 3 Prong Power Cord
•42” Height, 160” Minimum Perimeter,
192” Maximum Perimeter
•Optional Insulated Top Cover is
Available
Drum and tote heaters allow product to pump in extremely cold
conditions.
Additional heaters are available by special order. These heaters include:
• Grease Tote Heater Blankets • Gas Cylinder Heaters
• Explosion –Proof Heaters • Bottom Heaters
55 Gallon Drum Heater Band
IBC Oil, Water, DEF Tote Heater Blanket
Please call for more
information.
16 Gallon Drum Heater Band Code: 10182559
22
Air Sentry Desiccant Air Breathers
10184020 D101 5” x 5” Slip Fit Breather
10184010 D102 8” x 5” Slip Fit Breather
10175589 D103 8” x 5” 1” Male Pipe Thread Breather
10175704 D108 10” x 5” 2” Male Pipe Thread Breather
10179368 Z132 3” x 2” Mini ½” Female Pipe Thread Breather
12037782 Z134 3.25” x 5” Mini ½” FPT Breather
X-Series Breathers incorporate 2- Check Valves to control flow in and out of
breather to extend breather life and has Re-usable Top Cap re-used with Refill Bead
Cartridges
12019184 X101 5” x 5” Slip Fit Breather
12033163 X102 8” x 5” Slip Fit Breather
12038502 Replacement Cartridge for X-102
10181427 Bayonet Adapter 1” Slip Fit
10175601 Bayonet Adapter 1” FPT
DRUM AND TOTE HEATERS
DESICCANT BREATHERS
ANTI-SEIZE BRUSH APPLICATOR
Brushmaster
Sure Shot Sprayer Green-32 oz.
• Provides an alternative to aerosols when using bulk products as replacements.
• Can accept compressed air through injection valve
• Includes 1 Multipurpose Nozzle. Nozzle is set for regular mist; for pin stream,
remove #303 Spiral.
• Withstands pressure up to 200 PSI
• Durable metal can
• Holds 32 oz.
• Reusable
Sprayer for Viscous Liquids
• 1.3 gallon capacity
• Designed for spraying “heavier liquids” such as chain and cable lubes